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Q1. Possible candidates in the general election for
United States Senate are the Republican Josh Hawley

By IDEOLOGY:

and Democrat Lucas Kunce. If the election were held Very Somewhat _
Column % . . Moderate Progressive
today for whom would you vote? Conservative Conservative
Josh Hawley 87% 70% 22% 4%
. o)
JOSh Ha\X/ley. 53/0 Lucas Kunce 7% 21% 65% 92%
L Kunce: 39%
vcas nrunce 397 Undecided 6% 9% 13% &
Undecided: 8%
Josh Hawley Column % Female Male
Josh Hawley 48% 59%
Lucas Kunce 43% 35%
Lucas Kunce 4 Undecided 9% 6%

Undecided

10% 20% 30% 40% 50%




Q1. Possible candidates in the general election for

United States Senate are the Republican Josh Hawley By PARTY:
and Democrat Lucas Kunce. If the election were held Column % Republican Democrat Non-Partisan
today for whom would you vote? (continued)
Josh Hawley Q0% 4% 44%
o Lucas Kunce 6% 86% 41%
Josh Hawley: 53%
Undecided 4% 10% 14%

Lucas Kunce: 39%
Undecided: 8%

By DMA:

Josh Hawle
Y Column % COLUMBIA KANSAS SPRINGFIELD ST BALANCE
CITY LOUIS

Josh 61% 38% 74% 43% 86%
Hawley

Lucus Kunce
Lucas 33% 52% 19% 49% 8%
Kunce
Undecided 6% 10% 8% 8% 6%

Undecided

10% 20% 30% 40% 50%




Q2: Possible candidates in the general election for
Governor are the Republican Jay Ashcroft and Democrat By IDEOLOGY:
Crystal Quade. If the election were held today for whom

would you vote? Cotumn 7 \éi?servative izr:see“:\?;tive Moderate Hberal
Jay Ashcroft 83% 72% 27% 5%
Jay Ashcroft: 53% ) ) ) .
Crysta[ Quade; 36% Crystal Quade 7% 17% 60% 89%
ndesidad: 169 Undecided 10% 11% 13% 5%
Jay Ashcroft By GEN DER
Column % Female Male
Jay Ashcroft 49% 58%
Crystal Quade 9 Crystal Quade 41% 32%
Undecided 11% 10%

Undecided

10% 20% 30% 40% 50%




By PARTY:

Q2: Possible candidates in the general election for

Governor are the Republican Jay Ashcroft and Democrat Column % Republican Democrat Non-Partisan
Crystal Quade. If the election were held today for whom Jay Ashcroft 90% - 2%
would you vote? (continued)
Crystal Quade 4% 81% 40%
Undecided 6% 11% 18%

Jay Ashcroft: 53%
Crystal Quade: 36%

Undecided: 11%
By DMA:

Column % COLUMBIA ZA_I_:I(SAS SPRINGFIELD ST. LOUIS BALANCE
Jay Ashcroft 65% 44% 66% 43% 88%
Jay Ashcroft Y
Crystal o . o o o
32% 47% 19% 45% 9%
Quade
Undecided 3% 9% 15% 13% 3%

Crystal Quade

Undecided

(0)7 10% 20% 30% 40%




Q3: Possible candidates in the general election for

Attorney General are the Republican Andrew Bailey and By IDEOLOGY:
the Democrat Elad Gross. If the election were held today
o Very Somewhat .
for whom would you vote? Column % Conservative Conservative Moderate Hiberal
. ° Andrew Bailey 82% 61% 21% 3%
Andrew Bailey: 50%
Elad Gross % 20% 7% 87%
Elad Gross: 35% ° >
Undecided: 15% Undecided 13% 19% 21% 10%
Andrew Bailey By G EN DE R
Column % Female Male
Andrew Bailey 47% 52%
Elad Gross
Elad Gross 38% 33%
Undecided 16% 16%

Undecided

10% 20% 40%  50%



Q3: Possible candidates in the general election for By PARTY:
Attorney General are the Republican Andrew Bailey and

the Democrat Elad Gross. If the election were held today |t Republican bemocrat Non-Partisan

for whom would you vote? (continued) Andrew Bailey 83% 7% 37%
Elad Gross 4% 82% 35%

i 0 o]

Andrew Bailey: 50% Undecided 14% 1% 28%

Elad Gross: 35%

Undecided: 15%

Andrew Bailey KANSAS
Column?% COLUMBIA CITY SPRINGFIELD ST. LOUIS BALANCE
g;‘ii;ew 57% 37% 66% 40% 78%
Elad Gross y

Elad Gross 32% 45% 17% 45% 6%
Undecided 11% 18% 17% 15% 15%

Undecided

10% 20%




Q4: Missouri law states that life begins at conception.
Some people think this endows frozen embryos used in By IDEOLOGY:
in vitro fertilization with the same legal status as unborn

Column % Very Conservative Somewhat Moderate Progessive
children. Do you think that frozen embryos should be so Conservative
protected? Yes 51% 33% 19% 18%

No 23% 34% 61% 73%
Yes, they should have the same legal protections: 33%

) Not sure 26% 33% 20% 9%

No, they should not have the same legal protections:
45%
Not sure: 22%

Column % Female Male

Yes 34% 32%

No 43% 44%

Not sure 22% 24%

Not sure




Q4: Missouri law states that life begins at conception.
Some people think this endows frozen embryos used in By PARTY:
in vitro fertilization with the same legal status as unborn

. . Column % Republican Democrat Non-Partisan
children. Do you think that frozen embryos should be so
- % % %
protected? (continued) ves 46 =3 2
No 27% 63% 51%
Yes, they should have the same legal protections: 33% Not sure 27% 14% 28%
No, they should not have the same legal protections:
45%
Not sure: 22%
Column % COLUMBIA KANSAS SPRINGFIELD ST BALANCE
CITY LOUIS
Yes 32% 34% 40% 31% 32%
No 49% 45% 30% 50% 32%
Not sure 19% 21% 30% 19% 36%

Not sure




Q5: Do you think the Missouri Constitution should be
amended so that future constitutional amendments
would need a statewide majority vote and a majority
vote in a majority of congressional districts to take
effect?

Yes, it should be so amended: 42%
No, it shouldn't be so amended: 26%
Not sure: 32%

Not sure

By IDEOLOGY:
Column % Very Conservative zz:]see“::aattive Moderate
Yes 52% 46% 41%
No 19% 16% 28%
Not sure 29% 38% 31%
By GENDER:
Column % Female Male
Yes 37% 47%
No 23% 30%
Not sure 40% 23%

Progressive

16%
51%

32%



Q5: Do you think the Missouri Constitution should be
amended so that future constitutional amendments By PARTY:
would need a statewide majority vote and a majority

; o : R Column % Republican Democrat Non-Partisan
vote in a majority of congressional districts to take
- % % %
effect? (continued) ves 53 28 -
No 15% 36% 35%
Yes, it should be so amended: 42% Not sure 32% 36% 28%
No, it shouldn't be so amended: 26%
Not sure: 32%
Column % COLUMBIA KANSAS SPRINGFIELD ST. BALANCE
CITY LOUIS
Yes 50% 33% 41% 44% 47%
No 35% 36% 20% 25% 8%
Not sure 14% 30% 39% 31% 45%

Not sure




DEMOGRAPHICS

DMA % GENDER % Party %
Columbia 8% Female 53% Republican 47%
Kansas City 24% Male 47% Democrat 32%
Springfield 15% Non-Partisan 21%
St. Louis 41%
Balance 11%

IDEOLOGY %

Very Conservative 36%

Somewhat Conservative 22%

Moderate 25%

Progressive 17%



For More Information...
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Missouri Scout

Missouri Scout Is a private news service covering state
politics. For subscription information, contact Dave at
dave@moscout.com

Remington Research Group is a polling firm that
@ specializes in automated IVR technology. The firm was

founded in an effort to provide more reliable and
affordable polling for campaigns throughout the
country. For more information, contact Titus Bond at

R = == 2RCH GROUP tbond@remingtonresearchgroup.com




